
 
 
 
 

 

Vehicle Specifications 
This section lists basic vehicle details encoded by the VIN. 

 

VIN 4JGBF86E98A384418 Year 2008 

Make Mercedes-Benz Model GL-Class 

Trim GL550 Engine 5.5L V8 DOHC 32V 

Made In United States Style SUV (4-Door) 

Steering Type R&P Anti-Brake System 4-Wheel ABS 

Fuel Type Premium Unleaded (Required) Fuel Capacity 26.4 gallon 

Gross Weight No data Overall Height 73.40 inches 

Overall Length 200.60 inches Overall Width 75.00 inches 

Standard Seating 7 Optional Seating No data 

Highway Mileage 17 miles/gallon City Mileage 13 miles/gallon 

Invoice Price $71,959 MSRP $77,37 

 

 
 

Title Records 
This section lists state title records. Please contact the states listed below to request details.                  Source: NMVTIS 

 
Date                              State of Title                       Type                       Mileage                    VIN 

2013-03-09                    California                             Current                   39900 mi.                 4JGBF86E98A384418 

2012-06-03                    California                             Historical                 39786 mi.                  4JGBF86E98A384418 

2012-03-13                    California                             Historical                 39786 mi.                  4JGBF86E98A384418 

2008-09-19                    California                             Historical                 20 mi.                        4JGBF86E98A384418 

 
 
 
 
 

Junk / Salvage / Insurance Records 
This section lists junk, salvage, and insurance total loss records (if any).                                                  Source: NMVTIS 

 
Date                        Reporting Entity                                                                      Details

2013-02-13             FARMERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE 

OLATHE, KS 

Phone: 8004357764 

2012-01-24             IAA 

WESTCHESTER, IL 

Phone: 7084927000 

2012-01-24             IAA 

WESTCHESTER, IL 

Phone: 7084927000 

Damage type: Insurers 

Disposition: NA 

Intended for export: NA 

Damage type: Junk And Salvage 

Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED 

Intended for export: NO 

Damage type: Junk And Salvage 

Disposition: SOLD 

Intended for export: NO

 
 

Theft Records 
This section lists active theft and theft recovery records for this VIN.                                                       Source: VA, NICB 

No theft or theft recovery records found! 

Lien / Impound / Export Records 
This section lists lien, impound, and export records (if any).                                                                               Source: VA
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No lien, impound, or export records found! 
 

 

Sale Records 
This section lists historical sale listings from available sources.                                                                          Source: VA 

 

Date Seller Details 

2013-04-05 Roberto's Auto Sales Listed for Sale 

Listing Price: $32,990 

Vehicle Mileage: 45,000 miles 

  Vehicle Color: White 

 

 

Problem Checks 
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.                                                      Source: NMVTIS 

 
Record of  Flood damage?                                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of  Fire damage?                                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of  Hail damage?                                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of Salt water damage?                                                                                No problems found! 

Record of Vandalism?                                                                                             No problems found! 

Record of  Kit?                                                                                                           No problems found! 

Record of  Dismantled?                                                                                            No problems found! 

Record of  Junk?                                                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of  Rebuilt?                                                                                                   Record found! 

Brand Date: 2012-05-24 
Brander: CALIFORNIA (State) 

 

Record of  Reconstructed?                                                                                      No problems found! 

Record of Salvage--Damage or Not Specified?                                                    Record found! 

Brand Date: 2012-03-13 

Brander: CALIFORNIA (State) 
 

Record of  Test Vehicle?                                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of  Refurbished?                                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of  Collision?                                                                                                No problems found! 

Record of Salvage Retention?                                                                                No problems found! 

Record of Prior Taxi?                                                                                               No problems found! 

Record of Prior Police?                                                                                           No problems found! 

Record of  Original Taxi?                                                                                         No problems found! 

Record of  Original Police?                                                                                      No problems found! 

Record of  Remanufactured?                                                                                   No problems found! 

Record of  Gray Market?                                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of Warranty Return?                                                                                   No problems found! 

Record of  Antique?                                                                                                  No problems found! 

Record of  Classic?                                                                                                   No problems found! 

Record of  Agricultural Vehicle?                                                                             No problems found! 

Record of  Logging Vehicle?                                                                                   No problems found! 

Record of Street Rod?                                                                                             No problems found! 

Record of Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN?                                                          No problems found! 

Record of  Replica?                                                                                                  No problems found! 

Record of  Totaled?                                                                                                  No problems found! 

Record of  Owner Retained?                                                                                    No problems found! 

Record of  Bond Posted?                                                                                         No problems found! 

Record of Memorandum Copy?                                                                              No problems found! 

Record of Parts Only?                                                                                             No problems found! 

Record of  Recovered Theft?                                                                                   No problems found! 

Record of  Undisclosed Lien?                                                                                 No problems found!
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Record of Prior Owner Retained?                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected?                                                 No problems found! 

Record of Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected?                                                     No problems found! 

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected?                                                    No problems found! 

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected?                                                         No problems found! 

Record of VIN Replaced?                                                                                        No problems found! 

Record of  Gray Market: Non-compliant?                                                               No problems found! 

Record of  Gray Market: Compliant?                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of Manufacturer Buy Back?                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of  Former Rental?                                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of Salvage--Stolen?                                                                                    No problems found! 

Record of  Salvage--Reasons Other Than Damage or Stolen?                            No problems found! 

Record of  Disclosed Damage?                                                                               No problems found! 

Record of Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired?                                                         No problems found! 

Record of  Crushed?                                                                                                 No problems found! 

Record of  Hazardous?                                                                                             No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Actual?                                                                                 No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Not Actual?                                                                          No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Tampering Verified?                                                           No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure?                                No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits?                                             No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: May be Altered?                                                                  No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Replaced?                                                                            No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal?                                            No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Discrepancy?                                                                       No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Call Title Division?                                                              No problems found! 

Record of  Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified?                            No problems found! 

 
NMVTIS Disclaimer 
The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automobiles titled in the United 

States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and  brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a 

vehicle's repair history. 
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